
Điểm Mức độ đạt Điểm Mức độ đạt

1 Đô thị Sài Đồng 96 MỨC ĐỘ 3 98 MỨC ĐỘ 3

2 Wellspring 96 MỨC ĐỘ 3 98 MỨC ĐỘ 3

3 Vinschool The Hamony 96 MỨC ĐỘ 3 98 MỨC ĐỘ 3

4 Times School Khai Sơn 90 MỨC ĐỘ 3 95 MỨC ĐỘ 3

5 Ái Mộ B 90 MỨC ĐỘ 3 95 MỨC ĐỘ 3

6 Việt Hưng 81 MỨC ĐỘ 3 95 MỨC ĐỘ 3

7 Long Biên 90 MỨC ĐỘ 3 90 MỨC ĐỘ 3

8 Ái Mộ A 85 MỨC ĐỘ 3 90 MỨC ĐỘ 3

9 Gia Quất 85 MỨC ĐỘ 3 90 MỨC ĐỘ 3

10 Đoàn Khuê 84 MỨC ĐỘ 3 90 MỨC ĐỘ 3

11 Lê Quý Đôn 83 MỨC ĐỘ 3 89 MỨC ĐỘ 3

12 Thạch Bàn B 81 MỨC ĐỘ 3 88 MỨC ĐỘ 3

13 Ngọc Lâm 83 MỨC ĐỘ 3 86 MỨC ĐỘ 3

14 Đức Giang 83 MỨC ĐỘ 3 85 MỨC ĐỘ 3

15 Thanh Am 83 MỨC ĐỘ 3 85 MỨC ĐỘ 3

16 Nguyễn Bỉnh Khiêm 75 MỨC ĐỘ 2 90 MỨC ĐỘ 3

17 Phúc Lợi 75 MỨC ĐỘ 2 90 MỨC ĐỘ 3

18  Đô Thị Việt Hưng 74 MỨC ĐỘ 2 87 MỨC ĐỘ 3

19 Đoàn Kết 71 MỨC ĐỘ 2 86 MỨC ĐỘ 3

20  Thượng Thanh 72 MỨC ĐỘ 2 82 MỨC ĐỘ 3

21 Bồ Đề 69 MỨC ĐỘ 2 81 MỨC ĐỘ 3

22 Ngô Gia Tự 66 MỨC ĐỘ 2 81 MỨC ĐỘ 3

23 Gia Thuỵ 71 MỨC ĐỘ 2 90 MỨC ĐỘ 3

24 Sài Đồng 75 MỨC ĐỘ 2 85 MỨC ĐỘ 3

25 PTCS Hy Vọng 75 MỨC ĐỘ 2 80 MỨC ĐỘ 3

26 Ngọc Thuỵ 73 MỨC ĐỘ 2 85 MỨC ĐỘ 3

27 Thạch Bàn A 72 MỨC ĐỘ 2 85 MỨC ĐỘ 3

28 Giang Biên 70 MỨC ĐỘ 2 80 MỨC ĐỘ 3

29 Phúc Đồng 63 MỨC ĐỘ 2 80 MỨC ĐỘ 3

30 Lý Thường Kiệt 65 MỨC ĐỘ 2 80 MỨC ĐỘ 3

31 Gia Thượng 72 MỨC ĐỘ 2 80 MỨC ĐỘ 3

32  Nguyễn Bỉnh Khiêm 70 MỨC ĐỘ 2 80 MỨC ĐỘ 3

33 Vũ Xuân Thiều 65 MỨC ĐỘ 2 80 MỨC ĐỘ 3

34  Cự Khối 59 MỨC ĐỘ 2 80 MỨC ĐỘ 3

1  Ngọc Lâm 90 MỨC ĐỘ 3 100 MỨC ĐỘ 3

2 Cự Khối 80 MỨC ĐỘ 3 97 MỨC ĐỘ 3
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3 Bồ Đề 80 MỨC ĐỘ 3 96 MỨC ĐỘ 3

4 Gia Thuỵ 96 MỨC ĐỘ 3 95 MỨC ĐỘ 3

5 Vinschool The Hamony 96 MỨC ĐỘ 3 95 MỨC ĐỘ 3

6 Long Biên 80 MỨC ĐỘ 3 95 MỨC ĐỘ 3

7 Thanh Am 93 MỨC ĐỘ 3 93 MỨC ĐỘ 3

8 Chu Văn An 100 MỨC ĐỘ 3 92 MỨC ĐỘ 3

9 Ái Mộ 87 MỨC ĐỘ 3 90 MỨC ĐỘ 3

10 Sài Đồng 80 MỨC ĐỘ 3 90 MỨC ĐỘ 3

11 Thạch Bàn 80 MỨC ĐỘ 3 90 MỨC ĐỘ 3

12 Lý Thường Kiệt 80 MỨC ĐỘ 3 90 MỨC ĐỘ 3

13 Gia Quất 80 MỨC ĐỘ 3 90 MỨC ĐỘ 3

14 Wellspring 89 MỨC ĐỘ 3 88 MỨC ĐỘ 3

15 Nguyễn Gia Thiều 80 MỨC ĐỘ 3 85 MỨC ĐỘ 3

16 Việt Hưng 80 MỨC ĐỘ 3 83 MỨC ĐỘ 3

17 Giang Biên 80 MỨC ĐỘ 3 82 MỨC ĐỘ 3

18 Phúc Lợi 75 MỨC ĐỘ 2 98 MỨC ĐỘ 3

19 Đức Giang 71 MỨC ĐỘ 2 93 MỨC ĐỘ 3

20 Đô thị Việt Hưng 57 MỨC ĐỘ 2 93 MỨC ĐỘ 3

21 Thượng thanh 74 MỨC ĐỘ 2 90 MỨC ĐỘ 3

22 Nguyễn Bỉnh Khiêm 75 MỨC ĐỘ 2 87 MỨC ĐỘ 3

23 Ngô Gia Tự 75 MỨC ĐỘ 2 85 MỨC ĐỘ 3

24 Lê Quý Đôn 70 MỨC ĐỘ 2 81 MỨC ĐỘ 3

25 Times School Khai Sơn 71 MỨC ĐỘ 2 80 MỨC ĐỘ 3

26 Ngọc Thuỵ 70 MỨC ĐỘ 2 80 MỨC ĐỘ 3

27 Phúc Đồng 52 MỨC ĐỘ 2 80 MỨC ĐỘ 3


